
 

 
 

Milford High School Athletics 
2018 Fall Sports Information 

 
Sideline Cheer  - Pa� Warzecha (pa�.warzecha@hvs.org) 
Start Date: August 6th Place:  Milford Auxiliary Gym  
Time: 9:45 am - 12:30 pm 
Level: All Levels  

 
Cross Country (Boys/Girls)  - Brian Salyers (brian.salyers@hvs.org) 
Start Date: August 8th Place:  Milford Stadium  
Time: 8:00 am - 10:00 am 
Level: All Levels  

 
Equestrian (Boys/Girls)  - Stephanie Kelts ( stephaniekelts@gmail.com ) 
Start Date: Season has started Place: Huron Valley Equestrian Complex 
Time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Days: Tuesday and Thursday 
Level: All Levels

 
Football  - Garfrey Smith (GARFIII@msn.com) 
Start Date: August 6th Place: Milford Turf Field 
Time: 2:30 pm - 7:30 pm (All Levels)  

 
Golf (Girls)  - Brent Pearson (brent.pearson@hvs.org) 
Tryouts: August 8th-9th Place: Mys�c Creek Golf Club 
Time: 7:00 am Shotgun 
Level: All Levels  

 
Soccer (Boys)   - Tommy Hipple (tommy_hipple@yahoo.com) 
Start Date: August 8th-10th Place: Milford Turf Field 
Time: 8:00 am to 10:00 am 
Level: Varsity and JV  

 
Swim and Dive (Girls)   - Kris Goodrich (kris.goodrich@hvs.org) 
Start Date: August 8th Place: Milford Pool 
Swim: 6:30 am to 9:00 am  
Dive: 3:00 pm to 5:30 pm  

 
 



 

 
Milford High School Athletics 
2018 Fall Sports Information 

 
Tennis (Boys)  - Rich Kynast (rich.kynast@hvs.org) 
Tryout Date: August 8th-10th Place: Milford Tennis Courts 
Time: 9:00 am to 11:00 am 
Level: All Levels

 
Volleyball  - Nancy Mckouen (nancy@mckouen.com) 
Tryout Date: August 8th-10th Place: Milford Fieldhouse 
Time: 9:00am-12:00pm 
Level: All Levels  

 


